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 21 23856 BIZEN  4District 336 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 23857 KURASHIKI HIGASHI  0District 336 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 23861 HINASE  0District 336 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 23864 IBARA  3District 336 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 23877 OKAYAMA KIBI  10District 336 B  7  7  34 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 33 23884 KOJIMA WASHU  0District 336 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 23886 KONKO  5District 336 B  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 32 23887 KOJIMA  0District 336 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 23888 KURASHIKI  15District 336 B  3  3  71 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 37 23889 KURAYOSHI  4District 336 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 23890 KURASHIKI MIZUSHIMA  3District 336 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 23891 KURASHIKI CHUO  6District 336 B  7  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 22 23892 KURASHIKI OHJI  0District 336 B  3  3  22 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 31 23895 KURAYOSHI UTSUBUKI  6District 336 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 23897 MANIWA L C  3District 336 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 23907 BIZEN MITSUISHI  6District 336 B  6  6  13 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 50 23918 NIIMI  1District 336 B  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 23922 OKAYAMA  10District 336 B  1  2  51 6  0  0 2  0  0  6

 59 23924 OKAYAMA HIGASHI  9District 336 B  6  6  68 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 19 23925 OKAYAMA HIKARI  0District 336 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 23926 OKAYAMA SOZAN  5District 336 B  2  4  31 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 28 23927 OKAYAMA KORAKU  13District 336 B  6  6  41 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 57 23928 OKAYAMA NISHI  42District 336 B  34  40  99 1  0  0 32  8  1  0

 66 23932 SAIDAIJI  2District 336 B  1  1  68 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 52 23936 SAKAIMINATO  3District 336 B  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 23940 SOJA  3District 336 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 23949 TAKAHASHI  0District 336 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 23954 TAMANO  1District 336 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 31 23956 TAMASHIMA  5District 336 B  5  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 25 23963 TOTTORI  2District 336 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 23964 TSUYAMA  3District 336 B  1  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 37 23965 TOTTORI CHUO  6District 336 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 23966 TAMANO SHIBUKAWA  4District 336 B  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 80 23970 TOTTORI INABA  9District 336 B  0  0  89 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 23971 TSUYAMA KAKUZAN  6District 336 B  6  6  27 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 19 23974 TSUYAMA YAYOI  1District 336 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 23977 TOTTORI KYUSHO  6District 336 B  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 23980 WAKE  4District 336 B  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 23982 YAKAKE  2District 336 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 23985 YONAGO  1District 336 B  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 23986 YONAGO GREAT SOUTH  1District 336 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 23987 YONAGO NISHIKI  2District 336 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 23988 YOSHINAGA  0District 336 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 29419 SAKAIMINATO MIHO  1District 336 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 29863 OKAYAMA MINAMI  4District 336 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 30378 KURASHIKI MINAMI  4District 336 B  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 32036 MANIWA ASAHI L C  0District 336 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 33800 KURASHIKI MABI  1District 336 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 35277 OKAYAMA CHUO  4District 336 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 35278 YUBARA  0District 336 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 35464 OCHIAI  3District 336 B  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 36178 KURASHIKI ACHI  2District 336 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 36646 YONAGO JOZAN  2District 336 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 37899 KURASHIKI NISHI  9District 336 B  5  6  50 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 23 39112 OKAYAMA AGEHA  11District 336 B  8  10  34 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 10 39387 OKAYAMA PHOENIX  4District 336 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 28 39498 HIRUZEN L C  0District 336 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 41280 KASAOKA HIGASHI  4District 336 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 41854 OKU  0District 336 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 41947 TOTTORI SENDAI  3District 336 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 43302 KURASHIKI TENRYO  10District 336 B  6  12  28 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 11 43303 OKAYAMA KITA  0District 336 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43304 TSUYAMA SAKURA  5District 336 B  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 44496 KURAYOSHI GREAT  5District 336 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 47040 TSUYAMA SHURAKU  14District 336 B  11  15  31 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 36 47377 OKAYAMA SETOUCHI  4District 336 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 48006 TOTTORI SAKYU  3District 336 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 50440 SOJA SESSHU  7District 336 B  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 53030 KURASHIKI ROSE  8District 336 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 56376 SAIHAKU MINAMI  4District 336 B  2  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 57447 OKAYAMA MUSCAT  5District 336 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 61345 OKAYAMA JOTO  5District 336 B  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 121792 Shinkurashiki  5District 336 B  6  7  24 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 4 123510 Okayama Harmony  29District 336 B  10  14  33 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 14 123707 Yurihama Mirai  5District 336 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 72 132601 Okayama Mirai  23District 336 B  0  0  95 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 21 146704 Okayama Momo  6District 336 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 180620 Okayama Subaru  28District 336 B  26  30  76 0  0  0 15  15  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,996  2,420 424
 78

 189  221  7  3  0167 54  1  6
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